CDL4U(O)
4 sq.mm Double Level Terminal Blocks with open type current bars to
house electronic components.
Double Level Terminal Block are available with open current bars at
the bottom level to which the electronic components can be
soldered.
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 500 V

Width (Thickness) 6 mm
APPROVALS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CDL4U(O) 4 sq mm. Online Indication Terminal Block in
Grey Colour suitable for 12V
100
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-1M Din 32 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA501-1M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA501-2M Din 32 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA501-2M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
ACCESSORIES....
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2
meter 50
EPCDL4U
End Plate in Grey colour suitable
for CDL4U / CDL4U(I.S) /
CDL4U(E) Terminal Block
50
CA703/1 Permanent Shorting Link for 2
way shorting 100
CA704/1 Permanent Shorting Link for 3
way shorting 100
CA705/1 Permanent Shorting Link for 4
way shorting 100
CA732/10 Permanent Shorting Link for 10
way shorting 100
CA732/10-A Permanent Shorting Link